

ADDITIONAL JOB SITE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES

PART #	QPU	DESCRIPTION
HOLDING TANKS		
4004-500		TANK: 250-GAL WITH (4) UNISEALS NATURAL
4004-505		TANK: 250-GAL GRAY WITH (4) UNISEALS
4005-500		TANK: 250-GAL WITH (2) UNISEALS
4003-600		TANK: 250-GAL NATURAL (CALIFORNIA) W/UNISEALS
4020-605		TANK: 30-GAL HOLDING TANK GRAY
22477		UNISEAL AND 3" PLUG FOR TANKS
4190-602		TANK: 300-GAL BLACK (CALIFORNIA) W/2 UNISEALS
4008-602		CONTAINMENT SYSTEM 250-GAL TANK BLACK
BASE OPTIONS & HARDWARE CONTINUED		
1713-699	2	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1759-699	2	NUT: LOCK 1/4-20 W/EXT LOCKWASHER SS
1950-699	3	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2.5 HEX HEAD SS FULL THREAD
1959-699	3	BOLT: HEX HEAD SS 1/4-20 X1.5 FULL THREAD
23045		BASE-ROTO GREY AXXIX/VANTAGE
1709-699	6	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
13860	4	SCREW- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/WSH GOLD
1930-699	4	SCREW: 1/4-20 X 2-1/4 SS PHILLIPS FLAT
15469	4	NUT: 1/4-20
1713-699	4	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
23045		BASE-ROTO GREY AXXIX/VANTAGE
1712-699	6	WASHER: FENDER 1/4 X 1 SS
1713-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1959-699	6	BOLT: HEX HEAD SS 1/4-20 X1.5 FULL THREAD
6165-599-99		SKID: COMBO (WOOD W/ PL RUNNERS / SOLID PL FLOOR) - KIT / INTEGRA
1951-699	2	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 3.5 HEXHEAD FULL THREAD SS
1950-699	4	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2.5 HEX HEAD SS FULL THREAD
1712-699	6	WASHER: FENDER 1/4 X 1 SS
1709-699	5	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
1713-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
6165-599-99S		SKID: COMBO (WOOD W/ PL RUNNERS / SOLID PL FLOOR) - KIT / STANDARD
1951-699	2	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 3.5 HEXHEAD FULL THREAD SS
1950-699	4	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2.5 HEX HEAD SS FULL THREAD
1712-699	6	WASHER: FENDER 1/4 X 1 SS
1709-699	5	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
1713-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT

PART #	QPU	DESCRIPTION
6165-599-99V		SKID: COMBO (WOOD W/ PL RUNNERS / SOLID PL FLOOR) - KIT / VANTAGE
1951-699	2	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 3.5 HEXHEAD FULL THREAD SS
1950-699	4	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2.5 HEX HEAD SS FULL THREAD
1712-699	6	WASHER: FENDER 1/4 X 1 SS
1713-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1759-699	6	NUT: LOCK 1/4-20 W/EXT LOCKWASHER SS
1951-699	2	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 3.5 HEXHEAD FULL THREAD SS
1950-699	4	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2.5 HEX HEAD SS FULL THREAD
1712-699	6	WASHER: FENDER 1/4 X 1 SS
1709-699	5	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
1713-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1759-699	6	NUT: LOCK 1/4-20 W/EXT LOCKWASHER SS

ASK ABOUT PATHFINDER

INTENDED USES

- Portable Restrooms
- Handwash Sinks
- Restroom Trailers
- Shower Trailers
- Holding tanks



ADDITIONAL JOB SITE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES

PART #	QPU	DESCRIPTION
BASE OPTIONS & HARDWARE CONTINUED		
1709-699	6	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
13860	4	SCREW- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/WSH GOLD
1930-699	4	SCREW: 1/4-20 X 2-1/4 SS PHILLIPS FLAT
15469	4	NUT: 1/4-20
1713-699	4	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1950-699	3	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2.5 HEX HEAD SS FULL THREAD
1712-699	6	WASHER: FENDER 1/4 X 1 SS
1713-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1759-699	6	NUT: LOCK 1/4-20 W/EXT LOCKWASHER SS
1950-699	3	BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2.5 HEX HEAD SS FULL THREAD
6314-602		PLASTIC SKID RUNNER 4 X 4 X 47"
6316-602		PLASTIC LUMBER RUNNER 4 X 4 X 54"
1047-699		ALUM THRESHOLD: PUNCHED / FINISHED / STANDARD UNIT
1048-599		KICK PLATE FINISHED - GALVANIZED METAL
1071-599		THRESHOLD: PUNCHED / FINISHED / INTEGRA UNIT
1944-699		SCREW: 18-8 SS FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS (WOOD SCREW # 14 X 1-1/2" LENGTH)
1981-699		NAIL: ROOFING 1.25" LONG GALVANIZED
5046-605		GRAY STD FLOOR COVER.130T X 20.5L X 41W LEVANT
5072-605		FLOOR GRAY PLASTIC-.500 GA 41 X 20 1/2"
OFFICE TRAILER SYSTEM		
4902-599	1	FRESH WATER DELIVERY TANK SYSTEM (60 GAL)
4070-500	1	TANK: 60-GAL FRESH WATER TANK NATURAL WITH LID
24201	1	PUMP COVER 275 GALLON
4903-599	1	275 GALLON TANK SYSTEM
4907-699	1	PUMP FLOJET 4300-0545A, 115 VOLT, 3.5 GPM 40 PSI (PSE C/W PRESSURE SWITCH)
23820	1	STRAINER: FLOJET QUAD PORT X 1/2" BARB, 40 MESH (INLET)
1331-699	4	BULK HEAD FITTING 1/2"
1668-699	2	ADAPTER 1/2 MP X 1/2 SLIP CPVC
1674-699	1	ADAPTER: 1/2" NYLON HEX NIPPLE
1261-699	1	CONDUIT BODY: 1/2" TYPE T THREADED WITH COVER AND GASKET
1262-699	2	CORD CONNECTOR: 1/2" NPT TYPE, NYLON, STRAIGHT BLACK (CORD DIA 0.17-0.45 IN)
1264-699	1	FLOAT SWITCH: CABLE FLOAT SWITCH 20 FT CORD
1265-699	1	POWER CORD: 10 FT IN-LINE GFCI CORD
1266-699	1	DECK PLATE: 4" SCREW DOWN, WHITE
1243-699	1	CLEAR PVC TUBING 1/2 ID X 3/4 OD REINFORCED
1224-699	2	HOSE CLAMP #6 5/16" TO 7/8" DIA 5/16" WS/S WORM DRIVE CLAMP W/ 300 S/SSCREW

PART #	QPU	DESCRIPTION
22888	1	BARCODE LABEL
1806-699	2	RIVET: AB64AV
11315	2	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
1937-699	6	SCREW: PHILLIPSPAN HD 6X1/2SS
1665-699	1	ADAPTER: 1/2" NPT X 1/2" BARB ELBOW
1607-699	2	PLUG 1/2" THREADED
1969-699	1	STEEL U-BOLT: 5/16"-18 X 1" THREAD LENGTH, FOR 3" OD, ZINC-PLATED
1332-699	4	PUMP ISOLATOR MOUNT
23968	1	PUMP MOUNT BRACKET FOR 60 GALLON FRESH WATER DELIVERY SYSTEM
1765-699	8	NUT: NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT SS 1/4 X 20
1713-699	8	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1711-699	2	WASHER: 5/16 LOCK WASHER
1717-699	2	WASHER: 5/16 FLAT SS.625 OD X 21/64 IDX.07 THICK. 18-8SS
4907-699		PUMP FLOJET 4300-0545A, 115 VOLT, 3.5 GPM 40 PSI <small>PSE C/W PRESSURE SWITC</small>
OTHER ACCESSORIES		
1118-699		DECAL: HEATER SINK
1119-699		DECAL: EMPLOYEES MUST WASH HANDS PRIOR TO RETURNING TO WORK
1122-699		DECAL: FOOT PUMP
1123-699-M		DECAL: MEN DESIGNATION
1123-699-W		DECAL: WOMEN DESIGNATION
1124-699		DECAL: NOT FOR DRINKING OR COOKING
1125-699		DECAL: AMBASS."FLUSH PLEASE"
1125-699-S		DECAL: AMBASS."FLUSH PLEASE" -- SPANISH
1126-699		DECAL: AUTOMATIC DOOR CLOSER
1127-699		DECAL: EMPLOYEES MUST USE HAND SANITIZER
1128-699		DECAL: FOOT FLUSH
1128-699-S		DECAL: FOOT FLUSH - SPANISH
1129-699		DECAL: SERVICE RECORD
1130-699		DECAL: SHOWER
1133-699		DECAL: ANSI STANDARD
14401		DECAL: EAU (WHEELCHAIR)
1135-699		DECAL: FAMILY ROOM
9031-699		DECAL: TOILET SEAT CLEANER
1122-302-40		KIT - POLY ROTOBASE 1-HOOK LIFT
1276-502	4	HIGH RISE LIFTBAR
1277-502	1	HIGH RISE TOP <small>(SOLD AS PART OF KIT)</small>
1989-999	1	HDWE FOR HIGH RISE KIT - MOLDED SKID
1276-502	4	HIGH RISE LIFTBAR

ADDITIONAL JOB SITE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES

PART #	QPU	DESCRIPTION
OTHER ACCESSORIES		
8030-502		HIGH RISE KIT - SUPER TWIN
1162-699	4	EAU DOOR ROD LONG 69-7/8 X 5/8 SQ. TUBE X 18 GA
1555-699	4	CASTER WHEEL WITH LOCK FOR POLY MINI
1977-699	8	BOLT: 3/8-16 X 1 FOR HIGH RISE LIFT BAR
1761-699	8	LOCK NUT NYLON 3/8-16
1409-699	0.22	STEEL ANGLE 3 X 3 X 1/4 - 20' PIECE (MNF PART ONLY)
1410-699	0.51	STEEL ANGLE 2 X 2 X 1/4 - 20' PIECE (MNF PART ONLY)
1411-699	0.05	STEEL FLAT 4 X 1/4THICK - 20' PIECE (MNF PART ONLY)
1970-699	16	BOLT: 5/16-18 X 1/2 L HEX HEAD
1013-699	0.05	1/4" X 1.5" X 20' FLAT BAR HOTROLL (MNF PART ONLY)
1015-699	0.15	1-1/4 x 20' Sq.Tube-Highrise
1016-699	0.06	3/8" X 20' ROD FOR HIGH RISE (MNF PART ONLY)
1162-699	1	EAU DOOR ROD LONG 69-7/8 X 5/8 SQ. TUBE X 18 GA
1412-699	0.17	STEEL FLAT 3 X 1/4THICK - 20' PIECE (MNF PART ONLY)
1704-699	16	WASHER: RIVET BURR 3/8 FOR SKID
9999-190	1	POWDER COAT / SHOT BLAST - SUPERTWIN HIGH RISE TOP - (GPC BLACK)
9999-191	1	POWDER COAT / SHOT BLAST - SUPERTWIN HIGH RISE BASE - (GPC BLACK)
9999-192	4	POWDER COAT / SHOT BLAST - SUPERTWIN HIGH RISE LIFT BAR - (GPC BLACK)
1147-699	1	HIGH RISE LIFT CERTIFICATION TAG - SUPERTWIN
11027	2	RIVET: AB66A-SHORT/SMALL HEAD
8031-502		HIGH RISE KIT - TAG ALONG
1162-699	4	EAU DOOR ROD LONG 69-7/8 X 5/8 SQ. TUBE X 18 GA
1977-699	8	BOLT: 3/8-16 X 1 FOR HIGH RISE LIFT BAR
1761-699	8	LOCK NUT NYLON 3/8-16
1704-699	16	WASHER: RIVET BURR 3/8 FOR SKID
1015-699	18.5	1-1/4 x 20' Sq.Tube-Highrise
1016-699	14.4	3/8" X 20' ROD FOR HIGH RISE (MNF PART ONLY)
1013-699	1	1/4" X 1.5" X 20' FLAT BAR HOTROLL (MNF PART ONLY)
1936-699	16	SCREW: 1/4-20 X .5 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SS WITH LOCK PATCH
9999-193	1	POWDER COAT / SHOT BLAST - TAGALONG HIGH RISE TOP - (GPC BLACK)
9999-194	1	POWDER COAT / SHOT BLAST - TAGALONG HIGH RISE BASE - (GPC BLACK)
9999-195	4	POWDER COAT / SHOT BLAST - TAGALONG HIGH RISE LIFE BAR - (GPC BLACK)
1502-699	4	CASTER- 2" LOCKING SWIVEL
1414-699	0.39	STEEL ANGLE 2 X 2 X 1/8 - 20' PIECE (MNF PART ONLY)
1148-699	1	HIGH RISE LIFT CERTIFICATION TAG - TAGALONG
11027	2	RIVET: AB66A-SHORT/SMALL HEAD
4136-605		URINAL: OFFSET
4999-599		TANK Toter - FRAME ONLY
1629-699	40	TUBING 1" X 1" X 11 GAGE FOR TANK TOTERS (MNF PART ONLY)
1550-699	2	WHEEL SOLID RUBBER 12"X3" 540LB CAPACITY FOR TANK Toter

PART #	QPU	DESCRIPTION
CONTINUED		
22407	8	SCREW-1/4-20X1-1/2TRUSS
1713-699	8	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
22410		BLACK CONTAINMENT PAN-THERMOFORMED
1030-699		TOILET PAPER ROD FOR 3 ROLL HOLDER (SILVER OLD STYLE 3 ROLL)
8008-605		AG BASIN - 12" GRAY
8009-605		AG BASIN - 24" GRAY
8010-605		AG BASIN - 36" GRAY
19196		KIT-T/SEAT 2-1/2 BOLT/NUT SET
EASTERN STYLE SQUATTING SYSTEM		
1058-699-99		SQUAT TANK GRAB BAR ASSEMBLY -KIT
1058-699	1	GRAB BAR 18" LONG
1062-699	2	GRAB BAR BACKER PLATE
1751-699	6	NUT: ACORN 1/4-20
1941-699	6	SCREW: 1/4-20 X 3/4 PAN HD PHIL M/S 18-8
1707-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAR ZINC
4195-505		TANK: SQUAT (SPLIT TANK)
4195-705		TANK: SQUAT KIT
4196-505		LID: SQUAT FLUSH
4197-505		BOWL: SQUAT FLUSH
4197-599R		SQUAT TANK BOWL ASSEMBLY (REC FOOT FLUSH)
4271-699	2	DISCHARGE NOZZLE FOR FLIP-TOP TANK
1721-699	2	NUT FOR DISCHARGE NOZZLE
4197-505	1	BOWL: SQUAT FLUSH
1239-699	2	WHITE (NYLON) SWIVEL FEMALE 3/4 NPT X 1/2" BARB
1243-699	3.1	CLEAR PVC TUBING 1/2 ID X 3/4 OD REINFORCED
1243-699	1.33	CLEAR PVC TUBING 1/2 ID X 3/4 OD REINFORCED
1243-699	0.1667	CLEAR PVC TUBING 1/2 ID X 3/4 OD REINFORCED
1224-699	5	HOSE CLAMP #6 5/16" TO 7/8" DIA 5/16"W S/S WORM DRIVE CLAMP W/ 300 S/S SCREW
1670-699	1	BARBED HOSE TEE 1/2" X 1/2" X 1/2"
4281-699	1	FLAPPER: STAINLESS STEEL
22407	2	SCREW-1/4-20X1-1/2TRUSS
1765-699	2	NUT: NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT SS 1/4 X 20
1713-699	2	WASHER: 1/4" STAINLESS FLAT
1977-699	1	BOLT: 3/8-16 X 1 FOR HIGH RISE LIFT BAR
1761-699	1	LOCK NUT NYLON 3/8-16
1718-699	11	WASHER: FENDER 3/8 X 1-1/2
4285-699	1	DISCHARGE NOZZLE SPACER

ADDITIONAL JOB SITE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES

PART #	QPU	DESCRIPTION
EASTERN STYLE SQUATTING SYSTEM CONTINUED		
4410-599		FLUSH SKID ASM FOOT FLUSH
23045	1	BASE- ROTO GREY AXXIX/VANTAGE
22668	1	PUMP- FOOT FLUSH 3/4
1965-699	9	SCREW: #8 X 1" PHILLIPS PAN
1938-699	4	SCREW 10-24 X 1-1/4" L W/LOC
11315	9	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
1329-599	1	PUMP SKID PLATE FOR FLUSH UNIT
1299-599-40	2	HOSE-3/4" CLEAR-40" LONG
1228-699	2	CLAMP #8 7/16"-1"DIA 1/2"W
16969	1	BEZEL- FOOT PUMP
4451-799-ST		DISCHARGE HOSE ASSEMBLY FOR SQUAT TANK-FLUSH SKID
1299-699	24.5	HOSE-CLR-3/4" DIAM. BY INCH
1627-699	1	ELBOW - 3/4" BARBED X 3/4" BARBED, GRAY PVC
1338-699	1	NYLON LOOP CLAMP 1-1/2"
4450-799-ST		SUCTION HOSE ASSEMBLY FOR SQUAT TANK-FLUSH SKID
1299-599-02	1	HOSE-3/4" CLEAR-2" LONG (SOLD BY THE FOOT)
1627-699	3	ELBOW - 3/4" BARBED X 3/4" BARBED, GRAY PVC
1338-699	2	NYLON LOOP CLAMP 1-1/2"

CONTAINMENT TRAY RESTROOM



Durable tray to catch wash down. Built strong for continual use, Satellite's containment tray has a thickened base to hold its shape, last longer and fit all standard size restroom bases.

CONTAINMENT TRAY PIONEER



Satellite's Pioneer Containment tray is built to fit on the Pioneer trailers. The tray is built with high density plastic to withstand the road travel and trailer flex. Satellite's Pioneer Containment Tray catches wash down and fit all standard size restroom bases.

300 GAL

SAT



SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT - 16.35" **FRESHWATER** - 300 GAL
WIDTH - 60" **COLOR** - DARK GRAY & NATURAL
DEPTH - 95" **WEIGHT** - 136.3 LBS

250 GAL

SAT



SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT - 18.18" **FRESHWATER** - 250 GAL
WIDTH - 48" **COLOR** - DARK GRAY & NATURAL
DEPTH - 78" **WEIGHT** - 100 LBS

250 GAL

SAT | POLY



SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT - 18" **FRESHWATER** - 250 GAL
WIDTH - 47.5" **COLOR** - NATURAL
DEPTH - 72" **WEIGHT** - 100 LBS

250 GAL

SAT | FIVE PEAKS



SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT - 17" **FRESHWATER** - 250 GAL
WIDTH - 46" **COLOR** - GRAY
DEPTH - 92" **WEIGHT** - 129 LBS

FRESH WATER DELIVERY SYSTEM



Our system is specifically designed for use with office trailer toilets or permanently installed sink fixtures. We offer this fresh water system in both 60 and 275 gallon sizes.

HOLDING TANK CONTAINMENT TRAY



Designed to prevent contamination due to failure or overflow. Direct port connections allow the Service Technician to service the tank without removing the lid.